1.1
60
Stainless steel ties
Releasable Type (Polyester coated)
The new Releasable Type stainless steel ties from Thomas &
Betts have a unique buckle design that allows the ties to be
unfastened for re-use.
• Releasable and re-usable
• Corrosion resistant 316 grade stainless steel for high
mechanical and chemical durability
• Fully coated version with non-toxic, Halogen free Polyester
coating, for a superior protection of cables and installer’s
hands and for an improved insulation between dissimilar
materials
• Fast, easy and reliable installation - can be installed by hand
and if necessary, the slots at the end of the tie allow the use
of a hook-type tool
• The additional ears can be bent back over the fastened tie to
increase the tensile strength
Applications
Installation of cables and pipes in extreme conditions and
hazardous areas, indoor and outdoor, such as:
• Petrochemical and food processing industries
• Power stations
• Mining
• Shipbuilding
• Offshore
• Other aggressive environments
Technical Information
Material 316 grade stainless Steel
Coating Fully coated with non-toxic,
halogen free Polyester
Temperature range Coated: -80°C to +150°C
Colour Black coating
Flammability rating Absolutely fireproof
Other properties UV-resistant
Coating: Halogen free, non-toxic,
PRODUCT REF. DIMENSIONS MAX. BUNDLE MINIMUM QUANTITY TOOLING
L W T DIAMETER TENSILE STRENGTH
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
YRL-5-150-BC 150 5.0 0.61 35 334 (1334 for DNV) 100
YRL-5-230-BC 230 5.0 0.61 60 334 (1334 for DNV) 100
YRL-5-330-BC 330 5.0 0.61 95 334 (1334 for DNV) 100
YRL-5-450-BC 450 5.0 0.61 130 334 (1334 for DNV) 100
YRL-5-650-BC 650 5.0 0.61 195 334 (1334 for DNV) 100 CT1-TB
YRL-10-150-BC 150 10.0 0.61 35 1112 (2000 for DNV) 100 CT2-TB
YRL-10-230-BC 230 10.0 0.61 60 1112 (2000 for DNV) 100 CT4-TB
YRL-10-330-BC 330 10.0 0.61 95 1112 (2000 for DNV) 100
YRL-10-450-BC 450 10.0 0.61 130 1112 (2000 for DNV) 100
YRL-10-650-BC 650 10.0 0.61 195 1112 (2000 for DNV) 100
YRL-10-750-BC 750 10.0 0.61 225 1112 (2000 for DNV) 100
YRL-10-900-BC 900 10.0 0.61 270 1112 (2000 for DNV) 100
For tooling specifications see pages 104 to 111
Ordering Information
T Y P E
A P P R O V E D
T
Approvals
TYPE
APPROVED
PRODUCTS
Northern
small logo